Amtsschiessen 2024
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis

Gruppenrangliste

26.04.2024 - 27.04.2024

Sport

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Feldmoser

)]
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Stucki Stefan
Klossner Carlo
Stucki Roger
Bihler Ruedi Simon
Jukic Angela

Alaska
Haldemann Daniela
Klossner Adrian
Schick Hans Jurg
Mani Walter
Balmer Daniel

Simme
Kammer Markus
Schmid Manuel
Streun Stefan
Schléappi Martin
Stucki Luca

Schonbiihl
Barenmatte
Feldmoos

Verein
Punkte
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellschaft
1982 E Std 95 60
1995 E Std 94 59
1985 E Std 97 59
1996 E Std 94 59
1995 E Std 55
Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen
1968 S Std 98 59
1956 V FW 99 59
1954 SV FW 94 58
1956 V FW 57
1969 S Std 55
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellschaft
1958 V Std 94 58
1996 E Std 57
1992 E Std 57
1960 V Std 55
2012U17 90 49
Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen 57-56-54-52-49
Spiez, Militdrschitzen 59-58-51-50-49
Suldtal, Schiitzen 59-57-54-52-42
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Total

292

288

276

268
267
264
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Amtsschiessen 2024
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis

Gruppenrangliste

26.04.2024 - 27.04.2024
Ordonanz D

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
1 Stockhorn Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellschaft 279 350.00
Boss Erwin 1948 SV 5703 %4 59
Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf 1950 SV 5703 56
Sigrist Walter 1955V 5703 97 56
Baumberger Joggu 1956V 5703 54
Kunz Fritz 1964V 5703 90 54
2 Tschuggen Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen 277 200.00
Liithi Florian 1981E 5703 99 59
Klossner Rainer 1966 S 5703 56
Gempeler Stephan 1964V 5703 55
Jungen Walter 1961V 5703 54
Kunz Markus 1965 S 90 53
3 Habicht Suldtal, Schitzen 276 100.00
Eggen Dominik 1989 E 5703 99 59
Graf Fritz 1955V 5703 56
von Kénel Hanspeter 1955V 5703 54
Buchs Jean-Pierre 1960V 5703 54
Oswald Samuel 1960V 5703 53
4 Das A-Team Hofen b/Thun, Feldschitzengesellschaft 58-55-55-55-52 275 90.00
5 Glissler Diemtigtal, Sportschiitzen 57-55-54-52-52 270 90.00
6 Morgédbarg Suldtal, Schiitzen 57-55-54-52-48 266
7 Tell Oberwil i/S., Feldschiitzen 56-55-54-51-50 266
8 Rinderalp Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellschaft 55-54-53-52-52 266
9 Viper Reutigen, Feldschitzen 55-54-54-53-49 265
10 Mamba Reutigen, Feldschitzen 56-55-55-52-46 264
11 Stockenfluh Balzenberg, Militarschitzengesellschaft 55-54-53-51-50 263
12 Moos Zwieselberg, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 54-53-53-52-51 263
13 Stockhorn Balzenberg, Militarschitzengesellschaft 56-54-53-49-48 260
14 Gliitsch Zwieselberg, Feldschitzengesellschaft 55-54-54-50-45 258
15 Niesen Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellschaft 55-53-52-51-47 258
16 Schliisselmatte Spiez, Militéarschitzen 57-54-50-50-44 255
17 Hofe Mix Hofen b/Thun, Feldschitzengesellschaft 54-53-49-47-38 241
18 Rebberg Spiez, Létschbergschitzen 56-53-48-42-41 240
19 Springenboden Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen 56-50-49-46-37 238
20 Grimmi Zwischenfliih-Schwenden, Schiitzengesell 51-48-47-44-44 234
21 Schnurrenloch Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen 49-42-40-39-17 187
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Amtsschiessen 2024
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis

Gruppenrangliste
26.04.2024 - 27.04.2024

Ordonanz E

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Diemtigbar
Stucki Roland
Stucki Kurt
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Balmer Hansueli
Reber Ernst
Spring Toni

Kristall
Messerli Sandro
Isler Simon
Kampf Michael
Karlen Edwin
Wyssmiller Bruno

Walalp
Kunz Daniel
Ueltschi Jérg
Withrich Hans
Kunz Marc
W thrich Christian

Cobra

Hofe 90
Diamant
Stockhorn
Balmi
Ruttiknaller
Edelwyss
Pinsern
Rauflihorn
Hopfe u Mauz
Samurai
Jungschiitzen 1
Siltatraffer
Neuenstift
Original 4.8
Jungschiitzen 2
Jungschiitzen 1
Jungschiitzen 1
Hoffnung
Abebarg
Wildtryber
Jugend-Power
Jungschiitzen 3
Jungschiitzen 2
Jungschiitzen 2

Verein

Diemtigtal, Sportschiitzen

1962 V 90
1976 S 90
1970 S 90
1960 V 90
1957V 90

Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schitzengesellschaft
1988 E 90

1985 E 90

1986 E 90

1985 E 90

1986 E 90
Darstetten, Feldschiitzen

1962 V 90

1983 E 90

1965 S 90

1986 E 90

1988 E 90

Reutigen, Feldschitzen

Hofen b/Thun, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hofen b/Thun, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Zwischenfliih-Schwenden, Schiitzengesell
Darstetten, Feldschiitzen

Stocken, Feldschitzen

Stocken, Feldschitzen
Zwischenfliih-Schwenden, Schiitzengesell
Darstetten, Feldschitzen

Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen

Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen

Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen

Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen

Darstetten, Feldschitzen

Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen
Zwischenfliih-Schwenden, Schiitzengesell
Zwischenfliih-Schwenden, Schiitzengesell
Zwischenfliih-Schwenden, Schiitzengesell
Hofen b/Thun, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Diemtigtal, Sportschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen
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Punkte

90 58
56
55
54
53

57
56
54
54
54

56

56

54

54

54
59-57-53-52-51
58-57-56-51-50
58-56-54-52-51
58-54-54-51-51
58-54-53-50-50
57-54-52-51-51
56-54-53-51-50
55-53-52-52-52
54-54-53-52-51
57-55-54-49-47
56-54-54-50-48
56-53-53-50-50
58-53-51-50-49
55-54-52-52-48
53-52-51-51-51
52-51-51-51-49
52-52-51-51-45
53-52-51-49-45
56-55-49-47-40
52-52-51-51-41
52-50-48-48-38
49-48-46-46-45
51-50-47-45-36
50-50-46-45-38
48-46-45-43-42

Total

276

275

274

272
272
271
268
265
265
264
264
264
262
262
262
261
261
258
254
251
250
247
247
236
234
229
229
224
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